TROMSS 2011

25.-27. mars

Resultater NM 2011 Teamsprint Menn

1 Strindheim IL Ski lag 1 (31) 27:13  Finale
John Kristian Dahl 04:44 04:44
Petter Northug jr 04:42 09:26
John Kristian Dahl 04:35 14:01
Petter Northug jr 04:14 18:15
John Kristian Dahl 04:24 22:39
Petter Northug jr 04:34 27:13
2 Skogn IL - Ski lag 1 (32) 27:21 Finale
Johan Kjglstad 04:43 04:43
Eldar Rgnning 04:42 09:25
Johan Kjglstad 04:37 14:02
Eldar Rgnning 04:23 18:25
Johan Kjglstad 04:25 22:50
Eldar Rgnning 04:31 2721
3 Kjelsas IL - Ski lag 1 (36) 27:37  Finale
Stian Hallen 04:45 04:45
Eirik Brandsdal 04:41 09:26
Stian Hallen 04:37 14:03
Eirik Brandsdal 04:23 18:26
Stian Hallen 04:36 23:02
Eirik Brandsdal 04:35 27:37
4 Lillehammer Skiklub lag 1 (40) 27:52  Finale
Lars Vingli Odsaeter 04:47 04:47
Torjus Bgrsheim 04:40 09:27
Lars Vingli Odsaeter 04:40 14:07
Torjus Bgrsheim 04:32 18:39
Lars Vingli Odsaeter 04:32 23:11
Torjus Bgrsheim 04:41 27:52
5 Rustad IL - Ski lag 1 (33) 27:59  Finale
Jyvind Glgersen 04:42 04:42
Anders Glgersen 04:44 09:26
Jyvind Glgersen 04:40 14:06
Anders Glgersen 04:36 18:42
@yvind Glgersen 04:37 23:19

Anders Glgersen 04:40 27:59



10

11

Hokksund IL - Ski lag 1 (42)
Timo Andre Bakken

Sondre Turvoll Fossli

Timo Andre Bakken

Sondre Turvoll Fossli

Timo Andre Bakken

Sondre Turvoll Fossli
Leksvik IL - Ski lag 1 (37)
Anders Tettli Rennemo
Andreas Myran Steen
Anders Tettli Rennemo
Andreas Myran Steen
Anders Tettli Rennemo
Andreas Myran Steen
Steinkjer Skiklubb - Ski lag 1 (34)
Martin Hammer

Kent Ove Clausen

Martin Hammer

Kent Ove Clausen

Martin Hammer

Kent Ove Clausen

Henning Skilag - Ski lag 1 (38)
Jonas Austmo Kolstad

Eirik Lorentsen

Jonas Austmo Kolstad

Eirik Lorentsen

Jonas Austmo Kolstad

Eirik Lorentsen

Heybraten og Stovner IL - Ski lag 1 (45)

Varun Upadhyay
Jargen Braathen
Varun Upadhyay
Jargen Braathen
Varun Upadhyay
Jargen Braathen

Lillomarka Skiklubb - Ski lag 1 (43)

Magnus Bakke
Jystein Pettersen
Magnus Bakke
Jystein Pettersen
Magnus Bakke
Jystein Pettersen

04:45
04:45
04:37
04:34
04:39
04:42

04:44
04:44
04:41
04:33
04:48
04:38

04:43
04:44
04:41
04:38
04:40
04:46

04:44
04:44
04:38
04:36
04:53
04:46

04:47
04:44
04:48
04:40
04:57
04:50

04:46
04:42
04:57
04:27
05:31
04:46

28:02
04:45
09:30
14:07
18:41
23:20
28:02
28:08
04:44
09:28
14:09
18:42
23:30
28:08
28:12
04:43
09:27
14:08
18:46
23:26
28:12
28:21
04:44
09:28
14:06
18:42
23:35
28:21
28:46
04:47
09:31
14:19
18:59
23:56
28:46
29:09
04:46
09:28
14:25
18:52
24:23
29:09

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale

Finale



12 Njard - Ski lag 1 (39) 29:25  Finale

Nicolas Brun-Lie Knudtzon 04:46 04:46
Sindre Wiig Nordby 04:46 09:32
Nicolas Brun-Lie Knudtzon 04:45 14:17
Sindre Wiig Nordby 04:56 19:13
Nicolas Brun-Lie Knudtzon 05:04 24:17
Sindre Wiig Nordby 05:08 29:25
Semifinale
13 Skogn IL - Ski lag 2 (46) 28:43 1
Anders Myrland 04:34 04:34
Tarjei Solli 04:50 09:24
Anders Myrland 04:48 14:12
Tarjei Solli 04:52 19:04
Anders Myrland 04:49 23:53
Tarjei Solli 04:50 28:43
Semifinale
14 Nordreisa IL - Ski lag 1 (51) 28:50 1
Will Wicherski 04:45 04:45
Hakon Mikalsen 04:36 09:21
Will Wicherski 05:01 14:22
Hakon Mikalsen 04:38 19:00
Will Wicherski 05:06 24:06
Hakon Mikalsen 04:44 28:50
Semifinale
15 Burfjord IL ski lag 1 (54) 29:17 1
Andreas Nygaard 04:32 04:32
Eirik Farstad 04:54 09:26
Andreas Nygaard 04:49 14:15
Eirik Farstad 04:58 19:13
Andreas Nygaard 04:51 24:04
Eirik Farstad 05:13 29:17
Semifinale
16 Steinkjer Skiklubb - Ski lag 2 (49) 29:19 2
Marcus Schei Wiseth 04:44 04:44
Petter Toras Halseth 04:46 09:30
Marcus Schei Wiseth 04:51 14:21
Petter Toras Halseth 04:58 19:19
Marcus Schei Wiseth 04:58 24:17
Petter Toras Halseth 05:02 29:19
Semifinale
17 Njard - Ski lag 2 (52) 29:37 2
Sverre Waaler Kaas 04:45 04:45
Jonas Berglund Aalberg 04:44 09:29
Sverre Waaler Kaas 04:51 14:20
Jonas Berglund Aalberg 05:05 19:25
Sverre Waaler Kaas 05:00 24:25

Jonas Berglund Aalberg 05:12 29:37
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19

Medkila Skilag lag 1 (53)
Simon Gundersen
William Jakobsen
Simon Gundersen
William Jakobsen
Simon Gundersen
William Jakobsen

Strindheim IL Ski lag 2 (41)
Jorgen Bye Brevik
Bard Vegard Ytrehauge Balto
Jorgen Bye Brevik
Bard Vegard Ytrehauge Balto
Jorgen Bye Brevik
Bard Vegard Ytrehauge Balto

04:51
04:56
05:16
05:12
05:18
05:12

04:43
04:42
05:14
05:08
05:21
05:39

30:45
04:51
09:47
15:03
20:15
25:33
30:45

30:47
04:43
09:25
14:39
19:47
25:08
30:47

Semifinale
2

Semifinale
2



